

Are you a Mary Kay customer?

Would you like to be a Mary Kay customer?

Mary Kay is known as a company that supports domestic violence programs.

If you buy Mary Kay products from MK Independent Senior Sales Director Cynthia Ruccia, she will donate 25% of all MK Sales to ACTION OHIO Coalition For Battered Women to benefit Victim Services – with resources, referrals & advocacy.

PLEASE PICK ONE OF THESE OPTIONS:

1) Host a MK Party to support ACTION OHIO.

Please contact Cynthia (cruccia@aol.com / 614 239-8928) & book a date, time & place for a party.

OR

2) Order MK Products online from Cynthia's website.

(Let her know that you are supporting ACTION OHIO.) www.marykay.com/cruccia.

3) Visit www.actionohio.org & make a direct donation to ACTION OHIO.

Please select PayPal option.

Please help ACTION OHIO reach out to victims & assist them to break free of abuse.



ACTION OHIO Coalition For Battered Women is a nonprofit, tax-exempt organization. Your PayPal donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.